
Dates
Scholastic Teams Scheduling 

Notes
Winter Schedule - 

Seniors
Winter Schedule - Juniors

Monday, December 1, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 No Swimming No Swimming

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Thursday, December 4, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 No Swimming No Swimming

Friday, December 5, 2025 k-12 Half Day, SST 12:30-3:00 3:15 - 5:15 4:15 - 5:15

Saturday, December 6, 2025 SST 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, December 8, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Away Meet SST at East Ridge No Swimming No Swimming

Friday, December 12, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, December 15, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Home Swim Meet vs. RH No Swimming No Swimming

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Thursday, December 18, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Friday, December 19, 2025 Spencerport Relays No Swimming No Swimming

Saturday, December 20, 2025 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, December 22, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 No Swimming No Swimming

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 No Swimming No Swimming

Thursday, December 25, 2025 School Holiday-Campus Closed No Swimming No Swimming

Friday, December 26, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 No Swimming No Swimming

Saturday, December 27, 2025 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 No Swimming No Swimming

Monday, December 29, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Thursday, January 1, 2026 School Holiday-Campus Closed No Swimming No Swimming

Friday, January 2, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Saturday, January 3, 2026 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, January 5, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Away Meet SST at Victor No Swimming No Swimming

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Mod Meet @ 5:30 TBA TBA

Thursday, January 8, 2026 Home Var Meet vs. Irondequoit TBA TBA

Friday, January 9, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

RANGER AQUATICS DRAFT WINTER SESSION
The schedule for Ranger Aquatics is subject to change due to the scheduling of Spencerport Schools 
programs.  There is no specific attendance requirement, and all are encouraged to attend when your 

families schedule allows.
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Saturday, January 10, 2026 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, January 12, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Home Swim Meet vs. Hilton TBA TBA

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Away Swim Meet vs. Brighton No Swimming No Swimming

Friday, January 16, 2026 Mod Meet, Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Saturday, January 17, 2026 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, January 19, 2026 MLK, SST 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Home Varsity Meet vs. CCHS TBA TBA

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Thursday, January 22, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Friday, January 23, 2026 SST 3:00 - 5:30, Mod Meet TBA TBA

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, January 26, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 SST 3:00 - 5:30, Mod Meet TBA TBA

Thursday, January 29, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Friday, January 30, 2026 Mod Meet, Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 TBA TBA

Saturday, January 31, 2026 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, February 2, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Thursday, February 5, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Friday, February 6, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Saturday, February 7, 2026 Varsity 9:00 - 11:30 11:45 - 1:45 12:45 - 1:45

Monday, February 9, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Section 5 Prelims, Class "A" No Swimming No Swimming

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Varsity 3:00 - 5:30 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Section 5 Finals, Class "A" No Swimming No Swimming

Friday, February 13, 2026 None 5:45 - 7:45 5:45 - 6:45

Saturday, February 14, 2026 None 9:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00
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RANGER AQUATICS DRAFT WINTER SESSION
The schedule for Ranger Aquatics is subject to change due to the scheduling of Spencerport Schools 
programs.  There is no specific attendance requirement, and all are encouraged to attend when your 

families schedule allows.
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LG

Coach

20 $72.08
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20 $3,500.00

$1,441.50
$2,058.50 Profit

50% $1,029.25

25% $514.63

25% $514.63

2025-2026 Winter Session Ranger Aquatics Schedules 12/3/2025


	2025-2026 Winter Session

